

The CP Don Branch is uniquely situated, touching, and connecting key features of Toronto's history, such as the 11,000-year-old Anishinaabe Trail and the 4,000-year-old Withrow archaeological site.

Metrolinx proposes to construct a three diesel-train layover and maintenance facility in the Don Valley Park.

This will include parking, roads and fuel storage along the Don River and the north/south wildlife corridor.

This will entail the destruction of trees and other flora and a disruption to wildlife and the environment.

Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
IM PODET	<pre></pre> <-Original signed by>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	
	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	
<u> </u>	<pre>_<original by="" signed="">_</original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
	<pre><original by="" signed=""> </original></pre> <-Original signed by> <-Original signed by>	<personal information="" removed=""> <personal information="" removed=""></personal></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Cycil Duslop			<pre></pre> Email address removed>

9

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print)	Signature	Address	
Name (print)	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	Address	email
Jennifer Mortin		<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
PAUL FARRELL	<pre>(<original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre><email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
Sandra Cheune	<pre>Coriginal signed by></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Rodrigo Chavez	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
MARILOU ABEQUINC	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Var abcaribe	<original by="" signed=""></original>	1/ 1/ 1/ 1/	<pre>/<email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
Mantin Byrns	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
HARVEY LEDRA	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
And re choust	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	 <personal information="" removed="">,</personal> 	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Rubruto altrad	original signed by>_	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
	<pre>Coriginal signed by></pre>	<personal information="" removed="">,</personal>	<pre>«Email address removed></pre>
FOU LYCKENS	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
VEL RAM	<pre>(<original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Dave Rostin	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Stefano Schiolo	 <original by="" signed=""></original> 	Personal information removed:	> <email address="" removed=""></email>

Name (print) Richard Daniell	Signature <original by="" signed=""></original>	Address <personal information="" removed=""></personal>	email <email address="" removed=""></email>
Murpan Sail	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	egh_ <email address="" removed=""></email>
Amanda Kichardson	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre>_<email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
EMIH BILAHOVIC	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Eon Song	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed="">,</personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Mariana Valberde	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	U U V
ERIN JEAN BAPTIST	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	
Laans	 Original signed by> 	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

	Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
	Elizabeth Foster	<pre><original by="" signed="">_</original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
	Lovi Chang	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
	Daix Wallis	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
	Freyja Spence	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
	Karlin Mundy	<pre> -<original by="" signed=""> </original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
	Brendalse	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
	Barrie Riving	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
10	Jordan Masher	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
	Edwin Ospina	<pre>C<original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
ANDREA RISK	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Email address removed>
Tracy McQuire	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
KimSwith	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre><email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
ALLEX BATO BULGER	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
David Bridge	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
JOJE BULATO JL	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
SAIN TRUYA	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Alesida L	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Marin Newste	Original signed by	Personal information removed>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2		@ gmail un

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print) Juan Hochoya	Signature <original by="" signed=""></original>	Address ,) <personal information="" removed=""></personal>	email <email address="" removed=""></email>
Rob Can	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	7
Gaven Willer	<pre> Original signed by> </pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	_ <email address="" removed=""></email>
Thodoros Topak	<pre></pre> <pre></pre> <pre></pre> <pre>Original signed by></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
JANEL THERLAND		<personal information="" removed="">*</personal>	<pre>i<email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
Nayr Neeby	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre><u>v</u><email address="" removed=""></email></pre>

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
SOR CARLINO	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Email address removed>
Harald Bauder	<pre>Coriginal signed by></pre>	<personal information="" removed<="" td=""><td>>/ <email address="" removed=""></email></td></personal>	>/ <email address="" removed=""></email>
Allar Mula	<pre>_<original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed<="" td=""><td></td></personal>	
Sandman Rahal Islay	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre></pre> <pre>_</pre> Email address removed>
Abedure Pahman	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
JING YY	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed<="" td=""><td>Email address removed></td></personal>	Email address removed>
Zee Wang	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	«k: <email address="" removed=""></email>
Kelly Maiese	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Email address removed>
TDANSON (<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	k <email address="" removed=""></email>
ROT GABLINES	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
DANIELLE COLE	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Email address removed>
Iw Holdings	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Nan Way.	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Anchathan Ginggesunam	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Shahzad Khali	 <original by="" signed=""></original> 	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Email address removed>

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
Gabriella Scott	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Email address removed>
			your the state of

Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
M. Mawhinney	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	حم <email address="" removed=""></email>
B Cascest	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
Derek Fickins	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Melodie Omidi	<original by="" signed=""></original>		<email address="" removed=""></email>
Richord Barred.	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre>Email address removed></pre>
Payring	<original by="" signed=""></original>	Personal information removed>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
NBendaler	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Zacarina Pottocin	<pre> </pre> <pre> </pre> <pre> </pre>	<pre><personal information="" removed=""></personal></pre>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Zahid Somani	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre><email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
Date Whistigh	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Sharon Lam	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Kewin Cote	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
John Steren	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Kirens HL	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
JOM PERRY	<pre><original by="" signed="">_</original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
DOMENIC PAGN	eriginal signed by>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Email address removed>
Kay Meite	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre><email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
Autony Bright	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Ellen Cozpor	<original by="" signed=""></original>	- <personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Laura Cooper	<pre>Original signed by></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	r <email address="" removed=""></email>
Law Smyle	-Original signed by>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>

Name (print) Dana Lafalga	 Signature Original signed by> 	Address <personal information="" removed=""></personal>	email <email address="" removed=""></email>
Elisz Leonard	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Leigh Cline	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Ber cline	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
STUART WILLIAMS	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Email address removed>
Den Ulle	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	_ <email address="" removed=""></email>
Susan Abbott	→ <original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed<="" td=""><td><email address="" removed=""></email></td></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Jully Simpson	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Lisa Grickshenka	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	_ <email address="" removed=""></email>

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
Alex Tolson	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<pre>><personal information="" removed="">}</personal></pre>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Jushva	<original by="" signed=""></original>	\	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Max Marchas	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Com
Mandana Matin	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
tyler Ruman	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
JANICE ACOSTA	<pre>_<original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Noel Viernes	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print)	Signature <original by="" signed=""></original>	Address	email <email address="" removed=""></email>
ANAELIS GRONZIERS	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Kelly Higsinon	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	< Email address removed>
FRANK PASIAN	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
MILO CODA	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	
Angela King	<pre>_<original by="" signed="">_</original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre><email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
Zwiwenberger	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
I AN MIDDELKAMP	<pre></pre> Original signed by>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
MAGGI REDMONDS	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	-
/	1 '		

Name (print)	Sighature	Address	email
ADRIANMORNINGSTAR	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre>Email address removed></pre>
Sue Williams	_ <original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Anno Shaddich	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre>_<email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
ANNE YOURT	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
ROBIN ANGERA	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
gamela Chapoir	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Lily chaparro	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Katherine Karak	<pre>g <original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<pre>/<personal information="" removed=""></personal></pre>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Adam Wasserna	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<pre>i<personal information="" removed=""></personal></pre>	<pre><email address="" removed=""></email></pre>

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print) Signature Address	email
JOHN VESPA <pre>Original signed by> <personal information="" pre="" removed:<=""></personal></pre>	Email address removed>
David Hayes <original by="" signed=""> <personal information="" remove<="" td=""><td>ved> <email address="" removed=""></email></td></personal></original>	ved> <email address="" removed=""></email>
Kristing Platt _ <original by="" signed=""> <personal information="" remove<="" td=""><td>ed>p> <email address="" removed=""></email></td></personal></original>	ed>p> <email address="" removed=""></email>
Frances Platt Law <original by="" signed=""> <personal information="" removed=""></personal></original>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Quinn Plat Law <original by="" signed=""> <personal information="" removed=""></personal></original>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Pauline Morns < Original signed by> < Personal information removed	Email address removed>
Cynthia Chy / <original by="" signed=""> <personal information="" removed=""></personal></original>	<pre></pre>
Sara M Craig <original by="" signed=""> <personal information="" removed=""></personal></original>	<pre><email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
Arm Peer <original by="" signed=""> <personal information="" remov<="" td=""><td><pre>/ed> <email address="" removed=""></email></pre></td></personal></original>	<pre>/ed> <email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
Andrew Luba <- Personal information removed>	<pre></pre>
-Personal information removed>	<pre><email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
CASEY ROCK (<original by="" signed=""> <personal information="" remo<="" td=""><td>oved> (<email address="" removed=""></email></td></personal></original>	oved> (<email address="" removed=""></email>
Takson Rock <pre>Original signed by></pre> <pre>Personal information rem</pre>	
Simmre Macchin _ < Original signed by> < Personal information remo	oved> <email address="" removed=""></email>
CHRSHERIM _ Original signed by> _ <personal information="" remo<="" td=""><td>oved> <email address="" removed=""></email></td></personal>	oved> <email address="" removed=""></email>

Request for Federal Environmental Impact Assessment

Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
Annette Hartery	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Email address removed>
Steven Fuellert	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Christ oph Hebrisey	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Sheila Sylvester	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre>s<email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
TILL OMANY	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Nai OSSGON	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed<="" td=""><td>> <email address="" removed=""></email></td></personal>	> <email address="" removed=""></email>
LILL BETHUNEWILLA	<pre>Section Contract Section Contract S</pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Peagy Schultz	<original by="" signed=""></original>	Personal information removed>	<pre>/<email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
Elizabeth Harvey	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	- <email address="" removed=""></email>
Jack Kern-Wilson	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	///
TOM MARSHALL	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	- <email address="" removed=""></email>
ANNA BOURQUE	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
PHILIPPE CHAMPION	<original by="" signed=""></original>	Personal information removed>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
PETER WILLIAMS	<pre></pre>	Personal information removed>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
BELLA KIGUTA	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
		12	megin-ca

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print) Judy McKenna	Signature <original by="" signed=""></original>	Address <personal information="" removed=""></personal>	email <email address="" removed=""></email>
Allegra Robinson	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed="">"</email>
LANI SELICK	<pre></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
HOWARD BERNSTEIN	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Eileon SKI [len	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	
Domna Henrikson	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Carolina Romett	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
felize arada	<original by="" signed=""></original>	Personal information removed>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Kiving Fundiking	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Helen Lands	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Eliver Gua	<pre></pre> Original signed by>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Aidan Lowan	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
IndaLeistner	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Danie Lawie	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	< Email address removed>

el :	Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
Y	vonne Stewart	<original by="" signed=""></original>	Personal information removed>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
/	Antonia Guidotti	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
(thris Walton	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
5	HARON TROTTMAN	/ <original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<pre><email address="" removed=""></email></pre>
е -	Dori SAMDI	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	
	MIKE PROPUSLI	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
-	Tara Saratsiotia	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
t	otios Saratsitis	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
4	lutsumi Hasegawa	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>

5

a

Request for Federal Environmental Impact Assessment

We, the undersigned, are requesting that the federal government conduct a Federal Environmental Impact Assessment that evaluates Metrolinx's plan for a layover facility in the Don Valley Park.

Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
Theresa Radivarias	✓ <original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	- <email address="" removed=""></email>
Kazik Raduark	<pre><original by="" signed="">_</original></pre>	Personal information removed>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
MARISHILA RADWAN	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
MAXPOPE	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Albert Lim	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Vesna H.	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Jessica Herscontch	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
IAN Scott	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	

Request for Federal Environmental Impact Assessment

Name (print)	Signature	Address	email
Alana Cline	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Adam Scott	<original by="" signed=""></original>	Personal information removed>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Zoe Panday	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
CUDRICE T. C	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Paulina P.	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
CHENSTINE JOHNSON	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	email address removed>
JESSE JOHNSON	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Email address removed>
Heidi Tripp	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
MARY TRIPP	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Job skulsky	<pre><original by="" signed=""></original></pre>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
Shurla Gittens	<original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	Email address removed>
SHERRY KRIEG-CORCOR	Original signed by>,		<email address="" removed=""></email>
Zas COROTLAN	- <original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
ELAINE RISK	_ <original by="" signed=""></original>	<personal information="" removed=""></personal>	<email address="" removed=""></email>
			J